
 
2025-2026 Parent Calendar 

 
Mon.   Aug. 18 Kindergarten First Day 8:45-12:00 
Mon.  Aug. 18 Kindergarten Parent Orientation: 11:00 
Tues-Fri. August 19-22 Kindergarten hours, Tuesday -Friday:  8:45-12:00 
Mon.-Wed. Aug. 25-27  Kindergarten Hours: 8:45-2:15 
Wed/Thurs Aug. 27/28 Preschool children “Meet the Teacher” Popsicle Parties Begin, 
    Teachers will send invitations with date and Time 
Wed.  Aug. 27 Preschool Parents Meet The Teacher/Back to School 6:30 
Thurs.  Aug. 28  Kindergarten Early Release Day, 12:00 
Fri/Mon Aug.29/Sept. 1 No School Labor Day Weekend 
Tues.  Sept. 2 School Begins (see page 3) 
Tues – Frid.  Sept 2-5 ALL JK CLASSES – 9-12 
Mon.  Sept. 8 Early Morning Drop-Off Begins 
Mon.  Sept. 8 Dixon Full Day JK Hours begins, 9:00-2:00 
Tues.  Sept. 9 Fall Enrichment Begins 
Tues./Wed Sept. 16/17 Speech Screening 
Thurs.  Sept. 18 Room Parent Meeting 
Wed/Thurs.      Oct. 1/2 School Pictures 
Thurs.  Oct   9th JK/Kindergarten Pumpkin Patch Field Trip 
Fri.  Oct. 17 Kindergarten Early Release, 12:00 
Fri.  Oct. 17 Fall Festival: 4:00-6:30 
Tues./Wed.     Oct. 28/29 O.T. Screening 
Thurs.  Oct. 30 Halloween Parade, 9:30, No After School Activities,  
    Full day JK / Kindergarten, Early Release: 12:00 
Fri.  Oct. 31 JK/Kindergarten Parent Conferences, No school for students 
Tues.  Nov. 4  Voting Precinct, No School for students, Teacher Training 
Wed.  Nov. 5  Wreath Sales begins 
Wed.  Nov. 5  2,3 and 4 day Parent Coffees Begin (Invitation will be sent) 
Tues.  Nov. 25 Grandfriends’ Day: 11:00/Thanksgiving Holiday begins at 
    the conclusion of Grandfriends’ Day For All Students 
Tues.-Fri. Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Mon.  Dec. 1  School resumes 
Week of Dec. 1  Wreaths delivered 
Wed/Thurs. Dec. 3/4            Christmas Enrichment 
Tues.-Thurs. Dec. 9-11 Christmas Enrichment 
Wed.  Dec. 17 Pageant: 9:30, Class Parties, JK/K Early Release: 12:00 
Thurs.                 Dec. 18  Christmas Vacation Begins at 12:00 for all students_______ 
 
 



Mon.  Jan. 5  No School For Students, Teacher Planning 
Tues.  Jan. 6                School resumes, JK Extended Day begins, Winter Enrichment  
                                              begins 
Fri.  Jan. 16  Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00, Report Planning 
Thurs.  Jan. 22  Donuts with Dad, 8:30 
Mon.  Jan. 19 MLK DAY, No School______________________________________ 
Thurs.  Feb. 5  2,3, and 4 Day conferences, No School for 2,3 and 4 day      
                                                           students 
Thurs./Fri.      Feb. 12/13  Valentine’s Day Class Parties 
Thurs.  Feb. 12 Mom’s Night Out 
Fri.  Feb. 13 Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00 
Mon.  Feb. 16 School Holiday: President’s Day 
Thurs./Fri. Mar.5/6 Kindergarten Early Release Days, End of 9 weeks, 
    Teacher Planning 
Thurs.  Mar 12  Junior Kindergarten Early Release Day; Teacher Planning 
Thurs.  Mar. 19 Silent Auction/Art Night, 6:00 
Thurs.  Mar. 19 JK/Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00, conferences 
Fri.  Mar. 20 JK/Kindergarten Parent Conferences, No school for students 
Thurs.  Mar. 27 JK/Kindergarten Early Release Day:12:00 
    No After School Enrichment Activities 
Fri. Mar. 28-April 6 Spring Break 
Tues.              Apr. 7                   School Resumes, After School enrichment activities resume 
Fri.              Apr. 24  Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00, Report planning  
Thurs.             Apr. 30  Muffins and Moms, JK/K Early Release Day: 12:00 
    No After school enrichment activities ___________________ 
Fr.              May 1  Kindergarten Early Release: 12:00, Teacher Planning 
Thurs.              May 14                 Last Day of After School Enrichment Activities, 
    Last day of all JK Extended Days, Last early morning drop-off 
Fri.             May 15                 JK/K End of Year Field Trip 
Mon – Wed. May 18-20 All Junior Kindergarten Hours 9:00-12:00 
Thurs.              May 21   Preschool Graduation, 11:00 
    Preschool Ends, 11:45, Cake Celebration on Patio 
    Kindergarten Early Release: 12:00, Teacher Planning 
Fri/Mon.          May 22/25 No School Kindergarten: Memorial Day Weekend 
Tues.-Thurs.  May 26-28 Kindergarten Hours: 8:45-1:00 
Fr.              May 29  Kindergarten Early Release: 12:00 
Mon.-Wed.    June 1-3 Kindergarten Hours: 8:45-12:00 
Mon.-Thurs.  June 1-3 Preschool Camp, Week  
Thurs.             June 4  Kindergarten Graduation: 11:00_____________________________ 
  
 
 
  



School Start Times 
 
3 Day Program: 8:45-11:45 

Kindergarten: 8:45-2:15 

4 Day Program: 8:55-11:55 

Junior Kindergarten Class 

Monday- Friday: 9:00-12:00 through December 

Beginning January 6, Monday-Thursday, 9:00-2:00, Friday: 9:00-12:00 

*Full Day Junior Kindergarten 

September 2-5 – 9:00-12:00 

September 8 – Full Day JK begins  

Monday-Thursday, 9:00-2:00, Friday, 9:00-12:00 

 

* Parents who have siblings in the 3-day, 4-day, Junior Kindergarten or Kindergarten 

classes should arrive at 8:50. 

2 Day Program  

Sept. 2-4 9:00-10:30 

Sept. 8-11: 9:00-11:00 

Sept. 15-18: 9:00-12:00 

*Parents of Preschool siblings who have a child in the 2-day program may choose to 

wait at the double doors by the 2-year-old classroom to pick up older siblings.  We will 

send your child to you. 

 

 
 
 
 


